Coude male conique
Coude male conique
Matière : filetage laiton nickelé
Code                                        Référence                                                                             D1                                                                           D2                                      Poids
020580 RPR CM04X1/8 4mm 1/8 0.01
020581 RPR CM04X1/4 4mm 1/4 0.016
020582 RPR CM06X1/8 6mm 1/8 0.014
020583 RPR CM06X1/4 6mm 1/4 0.018
020584 RPR CM06X3/8 6mm 3/8 0.028
020527 RPR CM08X1/8 8mm 1/8 0.018
050666 RPR CM08X1/2 8mm 1/2 0
020585 RPR CM08X1/4 8mm 1/4 0.03
020586 RPR CM08X3/8 8mm 3/8 0.03
081467 RPR CM10X1/8 10mm 1/8 0
020587 RPR CM10X1/4 10mm 1/4 0.03
020588 RPR CM10X3/8 10mm 3/8 0.034
020589 RPR CM10X1/2 10mm 1/2 0.052
020590 RPR CM12X3/8 12mm 3/8 0.04
020591 RPR CM12X1/2 12mm 1/2 0.036
048725 RPR CM14X1/2 14mm 1/2 0
041131 RPR CM16X1/2 16mm 1/2 0
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)